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NCCS-Most Blessed Sacrament Campus 

2016-2017 School Calendar 

 

August 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

September 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

 

October 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

November 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

 

December 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 

January 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

February 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28     

       
 

 

March 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

April 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

May 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

June 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

 

July 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

  School Closed/ Holidays   Teacher in-Service Day (no school for students) 

      

  Half Day   First and Last Day of School 

      

  Offices Closed   Parent teacher conferences—November 3 and 4 
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FIRST QUARTER:     AUGUST 17 – OCTOBER 14 

 

Wednesday August 17  1st Day of School       7:45 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Monday  September 5  Labor Day – No School 

Friday  September 16  Teacher In-service – No School 

Wednesday September 21  Interims go home 

Friday  October 14  End of 1st Quarter 

 

SECOND QUARTER:     OCTOBER 17 – DECEMBER 20 

 

Friday  October 21  Report Cards 

Thursday November 3  Parent/Teacher Conferences -  No School 

Friday  November 4  Parent/Teacher  Conferences – No School 

Tuesday  November 8  Teacher In-service – No School 

Friday  November 18  Interims go home 

Wednesday November 23  Thanksgiving break begins – No School 

Thursday November 24  Thanksgiving Day 

Monday  November 28  Classes resume 

Tuesday  December 20  End of  1st Semester - Last day before Christmas break dismissal@ 

11:30 

 

THIRD QUARTER:     JANUARY 3 – MARCH 17 

 

Tuesday  January 3  Classes resume 

Friday  January 6  Report Cards 

Monday  January 16  Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 

Sunday  January 29  Catholic Schools Week begins 

Friday  February 10  Interims go home 

Monday  February 20  Presidents’ Day – No School 

Wednesday March 1   Ash Wednesday 

Friday  March 17  End of 3rd Quarter 

 

FOURTH QUARTER:     MARCH 20 – MAY  26 

 

Monday  March 20  Parent/Teacher Conferences by Appointment  

Friday  March 24  Report Cards 

Friday  April 14   Good Friday – No School,  Easter break begins 

Sunday  April 16   Easter Sunday 

Monday  April 24   Classes resume 

Friday  April 28   Interims go home 

Thursday May 25   Kindergarten graduation 10:00 

     8th Grade Pin and Ribbon 12:45 

     8th Grade Graduation 7:00 

Friday  May 26   Last day of school All School Mass followed by Award 

Ceremony  

     Dismissal @11:30 a.m. 

Monday  May 29   Memorial Day 

    

    Contingency Calamity Days will be May 30 – June 6 

 

 

**Please note that the date for Move-in Night/Supply Drop off will be forthcoming. 
 

 

School Hours:  Mon., Tues., Thurs. & Fri.  7:45 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.  Wednesdays  7:45 a.m. - 

2:00 p.m. 
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